
DAWOOD 
2SITY 

DAWOOD UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (DUET) 
M.A. JINNAH ROAD. KARACHI-74800 (PAKIS I AN) 

PHONE: 021-99231195-98. 99230307 FAX: 021-99230710 

DUET/PO/NIT-CORRIGENDUM/2016 	 Date: 03-04-2017 

To, 	
vl(ie Deputy Director (A&F) 

Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authonty, 
Barrack 8 Secretariat 4A, Court Road, 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT: HOISTING OF CORRIGENDUM (SPPRA SR. NO. 32151) 

Dear Sir, 

With reference to the Notice Inviting Tend Br for Procurement of Stationary & 

Janitorial Items DUET, Karachi is hoisted of SPPRA website on Sr. No:32151 
enclosed is the Corrigendum submitted herewith for information and hoisting on 
SPPRA website under relevant provision of SPP rules 2010 (amended in 2013). 

Procu 	t Officer 

C.C. To: 

1. Director Finance, DUET, Karachi. 
2. Registrar. DUET, Karachi. 
3. PS to Vice Chancellor, DUET, Karachi 
4. Office File 

t .  



DAWOOD 
01',NIVERSITY 

4 110$0,X,  DAWOOD UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING 
NEW M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI-

PHONE: 021-99231195-98, 99232381 

TECHNOLOGY (DUET) 
4800 (PAKISTAN) 
AX: 021-99230710 

DUET/DF/PO/STATIONARY-CORR/2016-17 

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference to DUET Tender hoisted on SPPRA website at Sr. 
of Stationary & Janitorial Items and to inform through this 
submission and opening of tender is hereby extended as per th 

No. 32151 regarding Procurement 
orrigendum that date of issuance, 
following schedule: 

Date & Time of Issuance 
of Bidding Document: Tender document will be issue 

(up to 01:00 pm) from the offi 
downloaded from SPPRA 
DUET website: www.duet.edu. 
Rs. 1000/- (non-refundable) in 

from 03-04-2017 to 11-04-2017 
e of undersigned and can also be 
bsite www.pprasindh.gov.pk  & 

k against Pay Order/Bank Draft of 
your of DUET. Karachi 

Date & Time of Bid Submission 
Date & Time of Bid Opening 

11-04-2017 (02: 
11-04-2017 (02: 

0 p.m.) 
0 p.m.) 

PROCURE 
DUET 


	Page 1
	Page 2

